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To our mbers

and first time AUR attendees




6:00

7:00

7:15

7:30

8:00

Welcome everyone!

Please fill out a name badge, grab a game sheet, and start
interviewing
your new and old colleagues!

Drop completed game sheets into the APCR bag for the
raffle drawings

Raffle drawing

Door prizes

Group charades

See you all tomorrow
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